EEFC Information
EEFC Guest Network Wi-Fi login: Welcomel

Live streaming and archived messages:
https://youtube.com/c/elginevangelicalfreechurch

Emails: If you would like to receive EEFC emails or your email
changed please contact info@elginefc.org.

Doing Life In Christ Together
STAFF:

Senior Pastor: Pastor John Dunkin pastorjohn@elginefc.org
Executive Ministry Pastor: Pastor Mike Boyle pastormike@elginefc.org
Worship Leader: Jon Cox worship@elginefc.org
Kidslife Coordinator: Melissa Lyle kidslife@elginefc.org
Custodian: Jeffrey Lyle

Leadership Team:

Pastor John Dunkin pastorjohn@elginefc.org
Pastor Mike Boyle pastormike@elginefc.org
Elder Pete Ahrens elders@elginefc.org
Elder Ryan Lyle elders@elginefc.org
Darryl Pearson (intern) dwpearson@gmail.com

Okaey Ukachukwu (intern) okaey@aokaey.com

Giving Report Fiscal Year 10.01.23 - 09.30.24

April Giving $38,741 Budget $37,677 Variance $1,064
Year to Date Giving 301,027 YTD Budget $291,996 Variance $9,031
Build EEFC $20,367

Online Giving:

1) Download the Tithe.ly app from

google play or the apple app store. TITH E.I_Y

2) Search Elgin Evangelical Free '-

Church and select “Give.”

ELGIN ‘ﬂ EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH

At EEFC, we are committed to

Doing Life In Christ Together

Matthew 4 - 7

[ 01 - The Call of Christ

Today’s Highlighted Event:

Ture & Carolyn

RIKER

Serving wﬂhYWAM Formoreion
a8 YWAMEmerge Aquaponics:

Go to

elginefc.org/missionaries and
follow the link under the
Rikers.

Youth with a Mission

July 21, 2024

1900 Big Timber Rd. Elgin, IL 60123
(847) 695-8812 www.elginefc.org



EEFC WEEKLY

Event details are located at www.elginefc.org

Sundays: W;)rship Services 10 a.m.
K‘i’dsLife (birth-5th grade) 10 a.m.
Tuesdays: Women’s Bible Study 6:30 p.m.
Wednesdays: AWANA break until September
Oasis (6th-12th grade) 6-8 p.m.
Prayer Meeting 6:30 p.m. (VBS this week)
Thursdays: Men’s Basketball 7 p.m.

EEFC
Saturdays: .Men's B'ible Stl'de 7:15 a.m. Chu PCh in 'the pa[‘k

Next Sunday: Worship Services 10 a.m.

KT’asLife (birth-5th grade) 10 a.m. : p i Cn i C _to fO”OW ﬁﬁg?g!t(ﬁliﬁ

This e Mark Your
Month: ﬁ@% Calendars: TOMORROW CE?'&”JSQ . s
August 11: Church Picnic Is KICKOFF! FAMILY NIGHT '

August 18: Promotion Sunday

July 22-25: VBS Mega Sports ™~ July 25th
6 pm _8 : 30p m Elgin Evangelical Free Church . zood 6 pm o 8:30 pm : .
: Fiﬂevfsmp ‘
and FuN! } 1900 Big Timber Road * Elgin, IL

Ministry Emails Ministry Leaders iy . “Do not throw away this confident trust in
) July 22 - 25 ¢ ﬁ/ﬂﬂ% ‘ the Lord. Remember the great reward it

awana@elginefc.org Rob Newby 6 pm - 8:30 pm ONLY brings to you!” Hebrews 10:35
connections@elginefc.org Dave & Kathy Dulinsky I50% Blg TinterRond"a oo
facilities@elginefc.org Jim Robinson
kidslife@elginefc.or Melissa Lyle -

@elg g y WOmen’s Tuesday Evening Home Bible Study
. . . will begin “Blessed are the Chosen” on July 2nd; 6:30 pm
Ilfegroups@elglnefc.org Eric WOlfe Drop-ins are always welcome. t.rees@le)chglobal.net
oasis@elginefc.org Ryan Lyle Men’s Saturday Morning Bible Study: 7:15 am at

ﬁ~ & gave.deremer@yahoo.com

prayer@elginefc.org Joy Beckett




